
         RES’ March 2014 Calendar 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

March Break 
 

9 10 
 

 

Parent/Teacher 

Interview  

Forms went home  

w/ students 

11 
 

12 
 

 

13 
  

14  

 

 

15 
 

ASDN’s 2014  

Chess 

Tournament  

@ RES 

16 17 

St. Patrick’s 

Day 
(Wear Something 

Green Day) 

 

18 
 

Distribution of 

Progress 

Reports 

19 
 

  

20 
EGMS’ Science Fair 

 

RES’ BIG Crunch Event 

 

Parent/Teacher 

Interviews in the 

afternoon & evening 

21 
 

NO SCHOOL 

FOR 

STUDENTS 
 

Parent/Teacher 

Interviews in a.m. 

22 

 

 

 

23 24 25 
5-Leonard’s  

 Paddling/Swimming 

Trip to MVHS’ pool 

(in the Miramichi) 

 

Joint PSSC Meeting at 

the Harcourt School 

26 
 

27 
 
 

28  

 

 

29 

 

 

 

30 31 
5-Tower’s 

Paddling/Swimming 

Trip to MVHS’ pool 

(in the Miramichi) 

 

 


